A wide range of Energy Star rated compact fluorescent light bulbs are now
available for caretakers to order. Since a CFL lasts about 9 years longer
than a standard incandescent bulbs, light bulbs are now an “infrequent”
purchase—saves time, saves money, protects the environment.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Paul Wolf Electric SAP Contract 4600001781
   Lamp Fluor Comp CF13EL830MED Each $2.46
Lamp Flour Comp Med Base 60 Watt 5000k Each $45.50
Lamp Fluor Comp 19W CF19ELSuperMini Each $3.45
Lamp Fluor Comp 16W 3000K EL CF16EL/BR30827RP Each $5.50
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 13W 2700K D CF13DD/827 Each $3.05
Lamp Fluor Compact 13W 2700K S CF13DS/827 Each $1.95
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 26W 2700K D CF26DD/827 Each $3.05
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tube 26W 4100K D CF26DD/841 Each $3.05
Lamp Fluor Compact 7W 2700K S CF7DS/827 Each $1.95
Lamp Fluor Compact 9W 2700K S CF9DS/827 Each $1.95
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 18W 4100K D CF18DD/841 Each $3.05
Lamp Fluor Compact 23W 3000K El CF23EL/830/MED (6/case) $20.16
Lamp Fluor Compact 13W 2700K S/E CF13DS/E/827 Each $2.37
Lamp Fluor Compact 13W 4100K S CF13DS/841 Each $1.95
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 18W 2700K D CF18DD/827 Each $3.05
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 13W 2700K D/E CF13DD/E/827 Each $3.20
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 18W 2700K D/E CF18DD/E/841 Each $3.20
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 26W3500K D CF26DD/835 Each $3.05
Lamp Fluor Comp Twin Tb 26W 2700K D/E CF26DD/E/841 Each $3.20
Lamp Fluor Comp CF14EL/R20/827RP Each $4.99
Lamp Fluor Comp CF23ELSuper Mini Twist Each $3.36
Lamp Fluor Comp CF40ELTwist 2700K Each $8.00
Lamp Fluor Comp CF11ELMiniTwist Each $2.63
CFL Light Bulbs: Caretaking Supplies
37
© 2009 Toronto District School Board
EcoSchools Toolkit   2009/10